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Tourism

Tourism as a system

Tourism contributes to socio-economic development, job
creation, revenue generation, poverty reduction

Tourism promote peace, stability, friendship and cooperation

Tourism contributes to promoting conservation of culture,
natural resources, responds to global warming and climate
change mitigation and adaptation
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A. World Tourism Highlights CAMBODIA

Global Tourist: 1,135 million

In million

(2014 - increase by 4.4%)

B UNWTO
sl Tourism Highlights

Source: UNWTO Tourism Highlights 2014
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B. ASEAN Tourism Highlights CAlEDIA

International tourist to ASEAN: 107.07 million (increase by 4.77%)
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Source: asean.org



B. ASEAN Tourism Highlights

International tourists visit ASEAN (2013-2014)
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Source: submissions of ASEAN Member States

Brunei Darussalam

Cambodia
Indonesia
Lao PDR
Malaysia
Myanmar
Philippines
Singapore
Thailand
Viet Nam

3,279,160
4,210,165
8,802,129
3,779,490
25,715,500
2,044,307
4,681,000
15,567,923
26,546,725
7,572,352

3,885,573
4,502,775
9,435,411
4,158,719
27,437,315
3,081,412
4,833,000
15,095,152
24,779,768
7,874,312

18.49%
7%
1.2%
10%
6.6%
51%
3%
-3%
-6.6%
4%

~


Presenter
Presentation Notes
In term of international visitor arrivals, last year ASEAN maintained its double digit growth by 11.73 per cent with almost 100 million arrivals, contributed by double digit growth of Myanmar with 93 per cent growth, followed by Thailand, Cambodia, Laos and Viet Nam. 
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B. ASEAN Tourism Highlights CAMBODIA

International tourists visit ASEAN by region (2014)

OCEANIA AMERICA __AFRICA
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ASIA (exc. ASEAN) NTRAASEAN
16,638,940 37,009,324

Source: submissions of ASEAN Member States


Presenter
Presentation Notes
In term of major source markets by regions, international arrivals within ASEAN is dominated by Intra ASEAN arrivals. In 2013, Intra-ASEAN visitor arrivals accounted to 46 per cent from total international arrivals. Followed by Asia 32 per cent. 

With the importance of those markets, ASEAN is currently embarking towards establishment of ASEAN Single Aviation Market covering economic as well as technical aspect of aviation. One of economic components of ASEAN Single Aviation Market, since 2009, ASEAN has established its Open Skies Policy which provide unlimited international traffic rights among ASEAN Member States. This Open Skies agreements have taken over most of  bilateral agreements between ASEAN Member States, and created significant air capacity impact within the region. 



Cambodia Tourism
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Tonle Sap
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Phnom Penh CAMBODIA
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Cambodia’s Bay CAMBODIA

Cambodia’s Bay:
Member of the Most Beautiful A Mﬂ:h:t"(ﬁamf ~rad
Bay in the World Club (2011) w *"jﬁ :



Presenter
Presentation Notes
Cambodia bay is 440 km long situated in the southeast of the Kingdom of Cambodia and spreads over four provinces: Koh Kong, Preah Sihanouk, Kampot and Kep which are abbreviated to (K4) with a total surface of land approximately 18,480 m2.

It has many potentials to attract tourists such as pristine beach, waterfall, ecotourism site, ecolodge, mangrove forest, mountain, and marine resources, flora and fauna and many other biodiversity.
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Community-base
Tourism

© Mekong Discovery Trail
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Strategic Plan, Law and Regulations
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ASEAN Tourism Strategic Plan ,
2011 -2015 \
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4Ps practice for CBT
4Ps

*Public Sector

*Private Sector
ePartnership/Development partners
*People (Local people and tourists)



Environment, Natural Resources

Stopped Promote

Mining

Ecotourism

Projects




Tourist Arrivals CAMBODIA

- In 2014 : International Tourists : 4.5 M (increased by 7%)
- The first 5 months of 2015: approximately 2 M (increased by 4.4%)

550,000 -

500,000 -

450,000 -

400,000 -

350,000 -

200,000 -

250,000 A

200,000 -

150,000 -

100,000 -

50,000 -

]

Jlanuary February March April May June July August  September October November December

22
Source: Statistics and Tourism Information Department, MOT
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2020

2015 7 M
5M

4.5 M
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Vision 2020 CAM.mo'DlA

Tourist

2015: 5 million
2020: 7 million 2015: 3,200 M USD

2020: 5,000 M USD

Revenue from Tourism

Jobs creation
2020:
- Direct jobs 800,000

- Indirect jobs:
1,000,000

Source: Ministry of Tourism



Cambodia Tourism Policy CAMBODIA

Cambodia Tourism: Cultural &
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Natural Tourism

X2 L - Being responsible and sustainable
55335@5@51@@55%3@ Deve[opment
Gw‘iffﬁwm@smmsmﬁe - Responding to the climate change
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Contributing to poverty alleviation
Green Gold contributes to the
development of Green Economy




Tourism Standards cAM"fS'mA

Clean City, Community-Based Tourism

Standard




Tourism Development Principle CW%DIA

Development Conservation

(Balance of Development & Conservation]




CONCLUSION o

Culture and nature-based
tourism

Tourism Map of the K

Developed In a sustainable

_ development of Green
and responsible manner

Economy




Thank You!
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